Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
CRI

70 is standard
80 is optional
Ordering Information
Example: WL26501
PHOTOMETRY
WL 26 - 26 Watts4
38 - 38 Watts4
52 - 52 Watts
70 - 80 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
120 - 120 Watts
30
40
50
Name Watts Voltage
MS-L3B - Wattstopper Motion Sensor2
MS - PIR Motion Sensor2
PC
1 - 120-277V
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347V/ 480V1
1. 347/480V is not available with photo control.
2. Motion Sensor is only available in 26W and 38W.
3.
4. Emergency Battery Back-up is available in 26W and 38W at 120-277V and works for a minimum of ninety (90) minutes.
26W 38W 52W
80W 100W 120W
UNIT: cd
C0/180,11 0.4deg
C30/210,7 1.1deg
C60/240,6 3.9deg
C90/270,6 1.0deg
UNIT: cd
C0/180,12 0.2deg
C30/210,9 5.8deg
C60/240,6 6.4deg
C90/270,6 5.4deg
UNIT: cd
C0/180,12 0.2deg
C30/ 210,9 5.8deg
C60/ 240,6 6.4deg
C90/ 270,6 5.4deg
UNIT: cd
C0/1 80,11 8.1deg
C30/ 210,9 4.6deg
C60/ 240,6 7.8deg
C90/ 270,6 6.0deg
Blank - Dark
Bronze
* Standard Finish is Dark Bronze. Add
      available at an
      additional charge
©2019 ABOVE ALL  All rights reserved
866-222-8866
SRP - Bluetooth sensor
  receptacle3
0
1.0 0.98(L98) 0.96(L96) 0.92(L92) 0.70(L70)
0
10